
10-year Pavement Preservation Program @ $1.35M per year
North Arterial 67th Ave NE 100th St NE 108th St NE $ 200,000

Arterial 136th St NE BNSF Spur Track I5 overcrossing $ 600,000
Arterial 108th St NE 51st Ave NE 67th Ave NE $ 400,000
Arterial 51st Ave NE 108th St NE 132nd St NE $ 1,000,000
Arterial 51st Ave NE BNSF Spur Track 164th St NE $ 350,000

63% Arterial 152nd St NE State Ave 51st Ave NE $ 300,000
Collector 27th Ave NE 172nd St NE end $ 200,000
Collector 170th Pl NE 27th Ave NE Twin Lakes Ave $ 75,000
Collector 169th Pl NE 27th Ave NE Twin Lakes Ave $ 75,000
Collector 168th Pl NE 27th Ave NE Twin Lakes Ave $ 75,000
Collector Twin Lakes Ave 170th 168th Pl NE $ 150,000
Collector 116th St NE State Ave 47th Dr NE $ 200,000
Collector 100th St NE State Ave 48th Dr NE $ 250,000

27% Collector 128th St NE State Ave 43rd Ave NE $ 200,000
Residential 122nd St NE State Ave 38th Ave NE $ 50,000
Residential 140th Pl NE 51st Ave NE 54th Dr NE $ 100,000
Residential 139th Pl NE 51st Ave NE 54th Dr NE $ 75,000
Residential 132nd Pl NE 51st Ave NE 48th Ave NE $ 75,000
Residential 48th Ave NE 132nd Pl NE 130th Pl NE $ 50,000

9% Residential 130th Pl NE 48th Ave NE 51st Ave NE $ 75,000
33.33% $ 4,500,000

Middle Arterial Grove Street 71st Ave NE 72nd Dr NE $ 50,000
Arterial Grove Street 73rd St NE 79th Dr NE $ 400,000
Arterial State Avenue Grove Street 88th St NE $ 1,000,000
Arterial 84th St NE 67th Ave NE 74th Dr NE $ 300,000
Arterial 47th Ave NE 76th St NE 84th St NE $ 400,000
Arterial State Avenue 88th St NE 92nd St NE $ 200,000
Arterial 88th St NE 36th Ave NE 44th Dr NE $ 425,000

69% Arterial 67th Ave NE 88th St NE 100th St NE $ 350,000
Collector 60th Ave NE Grove Street 93rd Pl NE $ 650,000

20% Collector Beach Avenue Grove Street Short Street $ 250,000
Residential 76th Dr NE Grove Street 75th Pl NE $ 75,000
Residential 75th Pl NE 76th Dr NE 78th Dr NE $ 50,000
Residential 78th Dr NE Grove Street 75th Pl NE $ 150,000

11% Residential 44th Ave NE Grove Street 76th St NE $ 200,000
33.33% $ 4,500,000

Location Classification Street Begin End Cost
South Arterial Sunnyside Blvd 46th St NE 71st Ave NE $ 450,000

Arterial Sunnyside Blvd 51st Ave NE 46th St NE $ 500,000
Arterial 44th St NE 67th Ave NE 83rd Ave NE $ 400,000
Arterial 83rd Ave NE SR528 44th St NE $ 300,000
Arterial Grove Street Ash Ave 47th Ave NE $ 650,000

66% Arterial 67th Ave NE 44th St NE 67th Ave NE $ 650,000
Collector 52nd St NE 67th Ave NE 75th Ave NE $ 500,000
Collector 55th Ave NE Grove Street 70th St NE $ 50,000
Collector 70th St NE 55th Ave NE 60th Ave NE $ 250,000
Collector 60th Ave NE 70th St NE 68th St NE $ 150,000

26% Collector 8th Street State Ave Ash Ave $ 200,000
Residential 67th Pl NE 67th Ave NE 71st Ave NE $ 175,000

9% Residential 67th St NE 71st Ave NE 76th Dr NE $ 225,000
33.33% $ 4,500,000

Total $   13,500,000


